offices, is protected by fire sprinklers, and environmentally controlled by a central HVAC system. 

Columbia Parc Elderly Design  

The proposed Columbia Parc Senior Housing development consists of 120 rental housing units 

specifically designed for elderly persons. The community includes 114 one-bedrooms and 6 two-

bedroom units. One hundred eleven (111) units are housed inside a three-story elevator building 

and there will be nine (9) cottage-style walkup units. Each unit has Energy Star appliances such as 

a refrigerator, dishwasher, garbage disposal, and stove. Each unit will also has a washer and dryer